St. Anthony-New Brighton Community Services



3301 Silver Lake Road Northeast St. Anthony, MN 55418 (612) 706-1171

cnentl@stanthony.k12.mn.us

BOOSTER FOOTBALL GREG MITCHELL

Booster Football Meeting

Information

Account #: #1016 Email: mitchell55112@comcast.net

Contact: Greg Mitchell

Rate Type: Class 1

Phone: (763) 221-1494, Cell

Attendance: 0

The following facility request parts have been accepted:

Date	Setup	Start	End	Cleanup	Rooms	Rate	Hours	Amount	
St. Anthony Community Center									
Thu, Feb 13 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Mar 13 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Apr 10 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, May 8 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Jun 12 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Jul 10 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Aug 14 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Sep 11 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Oct 9 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Nov 13 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	
Thu, Dec 11 2014	-	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	-	Room CS9	none	2h	\$0.00	

Legal Information

I hereby certify that I am an agent of the above named group or organization and am authorized to accept in their name the responsibility for observation of the regulations of the Board of Education, Independent School District #282. As a group or organization agent, I will attend this function and I will be solely responsible for giving any and all instruction to the custodian or other support personnel if they are in the building. Presentation of this permit to the custodian on duty is necessary for admittance for the initial date. In accepting this arrangement, renter agrees to hold harmless I.S.D. 282 and it representatives from all claims incurred in use of the facility. Renters waive all rights and claims for potential damages incurred in this rental arrangement.

I also certify that I have read and understand all policies and procedures, including School District Facility Use Policies, Facility Use Procedures, and Park Rental Policies (if applicable), which can all be found by going online to www.isd282.org, selecting the Community Services pull down menu, and selecting Facilities/Reservations.

Approved By:	01/28/2014
Approved by.	0.720720